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248772  Adan , Mohamed M 10 2014 X
220749 Abuan , Devon F 9 2015 C
260840 Adams , Amanda F 8 - X
248382 Ahrman , Sam M 9 2015 X
172764 Anderson , Hannah F 11 2012 X
231242 Anderson , Peyton M 9 2015 X
217360 Arguelles , Emmanuel M 10 2014 X
260876 Armstrong , Casey M 12 2012 X
217364 Arthur , Cole M 10 2014 X
188614 Arthur , Kayla F 11 2013 C
234388 Asbury , Nate M 9 2015 X
148423 Augspurger , Rob M 12 2012 X
248872 Badger , Daniel M 7 - X
220714 Baker , Chloe F 10 2014 C
248879 Baker , Luke M 7 - X
194642 Barrett , Collin M 11 2013 X
218106 Barth , Marissa F 9 2015 X
165334 Barton , Jake M 12 2012 X
149522 Bates , Dalton M 12 2012 X
185340 Bauty , Trevor M 10 2014 X
253796 Bay , Emma F 9 2015 X
149574 Baynum , Zack M 12 2012 X
221657 Bechtol , Cameron M 9 2015 X
258295 Becker , Brandon M 9 2015 X
202160 Begley , Sarah F 11 2013 X
223013 Bell , Aaron M 10 2014 X
218107 Bentley , Emily F 9 2015 X
193947 Bertsch , Garren M 11 2013 X
253325 Bertsch , Noah M 9 2015 X
173366 Besecker , Jacob M 12 2012 X
231246 Besecker , Jared M 9 2015 X
127747 Bingham , Eric M 12 2012 X
138139 Bird , Brooke F 12 2012 X
237846 Bischoff , Clohe F 9 2015 X
201499 Blades , Damien M 11 2013 X
260875 Boling , Dylan M 11 2013 X
149596 Born , Marcus M 12 2012 X
220715 Born , Reese F 10 2014 C
193967 Borne , Mason M 12 2012 X
186069 Boschert , Jordan M 11 2013 X
237838 Bowers , Taylor F 9 2015 X
127630 Bradshaw , Cameron M 10 2014 X
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258298 Brady , Brooks M 8 - X
247655 Brandon , Kersey M 10 2014 X
231204 Brewer Rishwain , Noah M M 10 2014 X
253732 Brock , Grant M 9 2015 X
239915 Brossart , Garrett M 11 2013 X
248878 Brown , Ben M 9 2015 X
217365 Brown , Devin M 10 2014 X
184455 Brown , Lindsey F 10 2014 X
161919 Brown , Natalie F 12 2012 C
188588 Brumley , Taylor F 11 2013 X
186051 Bryson , Tyler M 11 2013 X
253797 Buchanan , Kaylee F 9 2015 X
220712 Buckler , Carley F 12 2012 C
223054 Buckler , Danni F 10 2014 X
156266 Burbrink , Adam M 12 2012 X
201410 Busam , Ellie F 9 2015 X
201408 Busam , Mallory F 10 2014 X
217366 Byrd , Jacob M 10 2014 X
184466 Canup , Alexa F 9 2015 X
230354 Canup , Haley F 11 2013 X
248383 Carl , Xan M 9 2015 X
248389 Carrier , Michael M 9 2015 X
218108 Carrigan , Devan F 9 2015 X
127626 Cartwright , Justin M 11 2013 X
193983 Carver , Trevor M 12 2012 X
170487 Cassinelli , Olivia F 12 2012 X
241868 Chamberlain , Daniel M 9 2015 X
231222 Chamberlin , Jacob M 10 2014 X
220716 Chasteen , Ashley F 10 2014 C
232792 Chinn , Lacie F 9 2015 X
186087 Chitwood , Reed M 11 2013 X
217367 Chowning , Will M 10 2014 X
127628 Clark , Adam M 10 2014 X
248384 Clark , Blake M 9 2015 X
186067 Clark , Brett M 11 2013 X
170489 Cline , Becca F 11 2013 X
223014 Clos , Tanner M 10 2014 X
193956 Clos , Taylor F 10 2014 X
248385 Cloyd , Dallas M 9 2015 X
248386 Cloyd , ShiAnn F 9 2015 X
260868 Cobb , Brandon M 7 - X
127623 Combs , Connor M 12 2012 X
231220 Combs , Grady  M 10 2014 X
156267 Combs , Grant M 12 2012 X
217368 Comer , Jack M 10 2014 X
156265 Comer , Thomas M 12 2012 X
222215 Conroy , Colton M 10 2014 X
260615 Copes , Madison F 7 - X
201187 Coyle , Brycen M 11 2013 X
173284 Crigler , Rachel F 12 2012 X
165704 Cropenbaker , Dawn F 12 2012 X
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148649 Crowder , Andrew M 12 2012 X
186023 Crowe , David M 12 2012 X
237851 Crowl , Olivia F 7 - X
248875 Crump , Dylan M 9 2015 X
149519 Cummins , Christian M 12 2012 X
215678 Curry , Kyndal F 10 2014 X
260893 Daffron , Josie F 9 2015 X
186090 Danford , David M 11 2013 X
127748 Daniels , Conner M 12 2012 X
172771 Davis , Bailey F 11 2013 X
223015 Day , Joel M 10 2014 X
149524 Dean , Eric M 12 2012 X
217370 Decker , Luke M 10 2014 X
248387 Dekle , Dexionte M 9 2015 X
154186 Donoghue , Kaitlyn F 12 2012 X
217371 Dowds , Alex M 10 2014 X
161505 Downton , Trey M 12 2012 X
220753 Drake , Chloe F 8 - X/C
185341 Drake , Morgan M 10 2014 X
188572 Durbin , Richie M 12 2012 X
162006 Dyas , Ali F 12 2012 C
220750 Dyas , Grace F 9 2015 C
201178 Eblin , Joe M 11 2013 X
221653 Elsbernd , Alivia F 9 2015 X
260867 Elsbernd , Max M 7 - X
239844 Ervin , Conner M 12 2012 X
201501 Erwin , James M 11 2013 X
219491 Evans , Abbie F 10 2014 X
260841 Evans , Natalie F 8 - X
184458 Evans , Olivia F 10 2014 X
248874 Farmer , Chandler M 9 2015 X
110468 Fausz , Natalie F 11 2013 X
260892 Feiler , Madeline F 10 2014 X
170423 Fillhardt , Sydney F 10 2014 X
238661 Finkenstead , Trey M 9 2015 X
223016 Fleckenstein , Garrett M 10 2014 X
218110 Florimonte , Gracie F 9 2015 X
172773 Ford , Samantha F 11 2013 X
161473 Fornash , Brittany F 12 2012 X
260874 Fox , Chris M 10 2014 X
110479 Franzen , Alex M 12 2012 X
238684 Franzen , Allison F 9 2015 X
173368 Franzen , Corey M 11 2013 X
238664 Franzen , Noah M 9 2015 X
201185 Frisch , Jacob M 10 2014 X
186021 Froelicher , Gunner M 12 2012 X
258299 Gable , Daniel M 8 - X
237369 Galbraith , Sarah F 9 2015 X
194044 Garcia , Annie F 11 2013 X
149539 Garland , Jimmy M 12 2012 X
149626 Gasdorf , Hunter M 12 2012 X
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193954 Geiman , Brad M 11 2013 X
231207 Geiman , Jordan M 10 2014 X
149527 Geiman , Mason M 12 2012 X
170413 Gerhardstein , Haley F 11 2013 X
201503 Gies , Jared M 11 2013 X
248388 Gillespie , Carson M 9 2015 X
173285 Glenn , Paxton F 10 2014 X
188647 Graff , Hannah F 12 2012 X
223017 Graham , Zane M 10 2014 X
231248 Gray , Adam M 9 2015 X
186049 Gray , Cooper  M 11 2013 X
149607 Graziani , Brett M 12 2012 X
237841 Graziani , Brittany F 9 2015 X
248209 Greer , Jacob M 11 2013 X
169741 Groneck , Derek M 12 2012 X
221630 Grooms , Kaitlyn F 9 2015 X
172778 Guevara , Emily F 11 2013 X
186074 Hagen , Noah M 11 2013 X
193968 Haigis , Luke M 11 2013 X
149604 Hale , Caleb M 12 2012 X
237844 Hall , Autumn F 9 2015 X
201504 Haller , Josh M 11 2013 X
232762 Halpin , Paige F 10 2014 X
148476 Hamilton , Dakota M 11 2013 X
186105 Hamilton , Tanner M 11 2013 X
110467 Hammack , Courtney F 12 2012 X
217373 Harris , Jeffery M 10 2014 X
248413 Harrod , Logan M 9 2015 X
237832 Hart , Kyle M 8 - X
234381 Hart , Logan M 9 2015 X
173373 Hartig , Colton M 11 2013 X
218111 Hartig , Haley  F 9 2015 X
234375 Haynes , Zach  M 10 2014 X
248391 Heasley , Andrew M 9 2015 X
239919 Heck , Dylan M 11 2013 X
248873 Hedenberg , Porter M 8 - X
250458 Hedger , Paige F 7 - X
217374 Hegner , Andrew M 10 2014 X
237816 Hegyi , Brooke F 9 2015 X
138202 Hegyi , Cole M 11 2013 X
248392 Helton , Andrew M 9 2015 X
148453 Henderson , Christian M 11 2013 X
253738 Henry , Carla Ann F 12 2012 X
217376 Herald , Sam M 10 2014 X
193984 Hermes , Gus M 12 2012 X
217385 Hernandez , Ryan M 10 2014 X
237246 Hertzenberg , Leah F 8 - X
201432 Hertzenberg , Megan F 11 2013 X
248455 Hill , Tyler M 11 2013 X
161925 Hiller , Kelsey F 12 2012 C
194644 Hines , Ty M 11 2013 X
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193964 Hitt , Austin M 9 2015 X
253739 Hitt , Kaylee F 7 - X
186075 Hodge , Jordan M 11 2013 X
217388 Hoeh , Austin M 10 2014 X
217390 Hofstetter , Brent M 10 2014 X
149551 Hogan , Dawson M 12 2012 X
201433 Hogston , Allie F 10 2014 X
223028 Holbrook , Mallory F 8 - X
186076 Holden , Bryan M 11 2013 X
248393 Hornsby , Brennan M 9 2015 X
260869 Hoskins , Caden M 8 - X
186073 Hoskins , Colton M 11 2013 X
220754 Hounshel , Hope F 8 - C
217392 Hounshell , Kyle M 10 2014 X
239846 Houston , Grady M 9 2015 X
111748 Houston , Kyle M 12 2012 X
188577 Howell , Bryan M 11 2013 X
238666 Howell , Daniel Gage M 9 2015 X
201418 Huff , Jacob M 10 2014 X
173268 Hyatt , Dontay M 12 2012 X
254471 Imhoff , Casey M 9 2015 X
148226 Isaacs , Grace F 11 2013 X
219495 Jackson , Jalyn F 8 - X
232790 Joering , Abby F 9 2015 X
194645 Joering , Zach M 11 2013 X
222218 Johnson , Alex M 10 2014 X
127512 Johnson , Anna F 12 2012 X
170546 Johnson , Kaylee F 12 2012 X
218094 Johnson , Layna F 10 2014 X
239921 Johnson , Trae M 11 2013 X
248394 Jolly , Grant M 9 2015 X
248395 Jolly , Reid M 9 2015 X
149508 Jolly , Taylor F 12 2012 X
234377 Kaiser , Sam M 10 2014 X
237368 Kavalauskas , Annie F 9 2015 X
238687 Kavalauskas , Emma F 9 2015 X
218112 Kavanaugh , Kayla F 9 2015 X
170429 Keeton , Alexis F 10 2014 X
232140 Kellinghaus , Max M 9 2015 X
258300 Kersey , Nathan M 9 2015 X
255278 Ketchen-Carter , Thomas M 7 - X
231209 Key , Kyle M 10 2014 X
220719 Kilmer , Meredith F 10 2014 C
237373 Kissee , Katelin F 8 - X
220718 Koeninger , Alexys F 10 2014 C
148653 Kopczynski , Adam M 12 2012 X
148618 Korth , Kevin M 12 2012 X
225607 Kraly , Hannah F 9 2015 X
161470 Kramer , Kylie F 12 2012 X
217394 Kramer , Mason M 10 2014 X
248396 Kremer , Brett M 9 2015 X
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248877 Kremer , Caleb M 7 - X
186078 Kremer , Ethan M 11 2013 X
237370 Kuebbing , Jessica F 9 2015 X
148456 Kuebbing , Zach M 11 2013 X
247656 Kumkerd , Pimlapas F 9 2015 X
154202 Kuper , Alyson F 12 2012 X
184460 Kuper , Anna F 10 2014 C
186102 Lackey , Jeremy M 11 2013 X
165706 Lackey , Sierra F 10 2014 X
201506 Lacy , Caleb M 11 2013 X
231224 Lacy , Camden M 10 2014 X
201428 Lam , Veronica F 8 - X
185339 Langworthy , Sean M 11 2013 X
178826 Lauer , Eric M 11 2013 X
229722 Lauer , Sophia G F 10 2014 X
248397 Lawrence , Tanner M 9 2015 X
188615 Lee , Savannah F 11 2013 C
170427 Leicht , Ashley F 10 2014 X
172895 Lemons , Cameron M 12 2012 X
201412 Lemons , Zoe F 9 2015 X
148489 Leopold , Adam M 12 2012 X
253730 Lewis , Cody M 12 2012 X
161504 Lillie , Dakota M 12 2012 X
232793 Lippert , Hannah F 9 2015 X
232795 Little , Madison F 9 2015 X
221628 Loesch , Abbie F 10 2014 X
165701 Loesch , Foster M 11 2013 X
220713 Losey , Alyson F 12 2012 C
217395 Lyle , Josh M 10 2014 X
218113 Macke , Courtney F 9 2015 X/C
232794 Madierez , Kaylee F 9 2015 X
188576 Manser , Jarrod M 11 2013 X
222235 Markus , Allison F 10 2014 X
238610 Marlow , Christina F 10 2014 X
254470 Mayer , Daulton M 8 - X
217396 Mayer , Nic M 10 2014 X
220752 Mays , Madi F 9 2015 C
162012 Mayse , Courtney F 12 2012 C
219490 McCleary , Elena F 9 2015 X
201420 McDowell , Anderson M 8 - X
188574 McGrath , Joey M 11 2013 X
188573 McGrath , Shawn M 11 2013 X
162011 McKinzie , Morgan F 12 2012 C
188610 McNamara , Erin F 11 2013 C
258301 McNamara , Tim M 8 - X
138423 Mcgovney , Trent M 12 2012 X
219489 Meadows , Summer F 10 2014 X
110478 Measner , Gideon M 12 2012 X
251376 Meiser , Grace F 9 2015 X
233031 Melville , Jade F 12 2012 X
254479 Messer , Brandon M 9 2015 X
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260835 Meyers , Madison F 8 - X
250250 Miller , Darah F 9 2015 X
237848 Miller , Kilee F 8 - X
201251 Miller , McKinlee F 9 2015 X
217398 Miller , Nico M 10 2014 X
253733 Miller , Noah M 8 - X
230355 Miller , Salena F 11 2013 X
248398 Miller , Trenton M 9 2015 X
217363 Mills , Brent A M 10 2014 X
217399 Minning , Tim M 10 2014 X
201411 Mitchell , Becca F 9 2015 X
217401 Mitchell , Josh M 10 2014 X
248847 Moloney , Brandon M 9 2015 X
127546 Moloney , Haley F 12 2012 X
237376 Molony , Grace F 7 - X
194646 Moore , Jordan M 11 2013 X
194647 Moore , Ryan M 10 2014 X
260613 Mosbach , Hannah F 11 2013 X
234387 Mounce , Ben M 9 2015 X
262768 Mounts , Tia F 8 - X
248399 Mullins , Alec M 9 2015 X
260837 Nadeau , Elizabeth F 8 - X
248846 Napier , Josh M 7 - X
253737 Neeriemer , Alyssa F 10 2014 X
184454 Neiser , Vanessa F 11 2013 X
232142 Neises , Mason  M 10 2014 X
237381 Nelson , Abby F 7 - X
186110 Nelson , Kyler M 11 2013 X
138142 Nelson , Olivia F 12 2012 X
239925 Nelson , Zach M 11 2013 X
221626 Nerenberg , Caleb M 9 2015 X
149592 Newberry , Jacob M 12 2012 X
239881 Nor , Burhan M 11 2013 X
237854 ODay , Rilee F 8 - X
234385 Obrien , Hunter M 9 2015 X
148486 Obrien , River M 12 2012 X
148482 Oehrle , Luke M 10 2014 X
173274 Oldiges , Hogan M 12 2012 X
127506 Orick , Danielle F 12 2012 X
258302 Orick , David M 9 2015 X
217403 Orth , Augustus M 10 2014 X
217405 Orth , Cody M 10 2014 X
162010 Orth , Emily F 12 2012 X/C
233023 Orth , Haley F 8 - X
229723 Orth , Isabelle R F 10 2014 X
184462 Owens , Sydney F 10 2014 X
188575 Padin , Nick M 11 2013 X
185346 Padin , Nolin M 11 2013 X
258303 Painter , Storm M 9 2015 X
232139 Pangburn , Bradley M 9 2015 X
173292 Pangburn , Dana F 12 2012 X
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232138 Pangburn , Keith M 9 2015 X
260838 Parker , Annabella F 9 2015 X
201453 Parnell , Haley F 11 2013 X
186080 Parnell , Hunter M 11 2013 X
229725 Pelle , Rebecah F 11 2013 X
248845 Penrod , Trey M 8 - X
138204 Perkins , Grant M 11 2013 X
248767 Perry , Cole  M 11 2013 X
231241 Peters , Gavin M 9 2015 X
170421 Peterson , Taylor F 10 2014 X
148444 Phelps , Brandon M 11 2013 X
127749 Plessinger , Carson M 12 2012 X
231244 Plewke , Hunter M 9 2015 X
186100 Plummer , Gavin M 11 2013 X
185343 Poe , Devon M 10 2014 X
231251 Ponting , Max M 9 2015 X
239928 Pope , Jerry M 10 2014 X
218114 Pruetz , Brooke F 9 2015 X
253812 Purdy , MacKenzie F 9 2015 X
217406 Raleigh , Bryan M 10 2014 X
217407 Randall , Austyn M 10 2014 X
239931 Randle , Austyn M 10 2013 X
231225 Rauch , Corey M 10 2014 X
222225 Reagor , Sydney F 10 2014 X
161514 Rece , Elijah M 12 2012 X
217408 Rece , Emmitt M 10 2014 X
248400 Rector , Louis M 9 2015 X
220755 Redwine , Kayli F 8 - C
250444 Reidmatter , Nichole F 10 2014 X
231208 Reinhart , Cody M 10 2014 X
220720 Renchen , Kylie F 10 2014 C
186077 Reynolds , Jacob M 11 2013 X
193950 Reynolds , Matt M 11 2013 X
201417 Richard , Raymond M 9 2015 X
112518 Richardson , Connor M 11 2013 X
231240 Riera , Jesus M 9 2015 X
231227 Riera , Luis M 11 2013 X
185344 Riley , Brandon M 10 2014 X
154203 Riley , Kelsey F 12 2012 X
217409 Ritchie , Thomas M 10 2014 X
172782 Roaden , Hannah F 11 2013 X
220721 Roberts , Brooke F 10 2014 C
149514 Roderick , Tim M 12 2012 X
260873 Roenker , Brandon M 9 2015 X
248401 Rolf , Tim M 9 2015 X
148229 Ronnebaum , Jordan F 12 2012 X
239932 Rose , Austin M 10 2014 X
260894 Ross , Tajuana F 9 2015 X
222236 Ruehl , Jesse F 10 2014 X
237845 Ruscher , Chloe F 9 2015 X
253798 Russell , Hope  F 8 - X
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223018 Russell , Jesse M 10 2014 X
188606 Rust , Ashley F 11 2013 X/C
138205 Rust , Brittany F 11 2013 X
248761 Sampson , Elizabeth  F 11 2013 X
186108 Sandman , Cameron M 11 2013 X
248390 Saner , Dustin M 9 2015 X
218115 Schack , Caroline F 9 2015 X
201181 Schaefer , Nathan M 10 2014 X
216406 Schierenbeck , Trey M 11 2013 X
138203 Schneider , Colton M 11 2013 X
148228 Schneider , Lydia F 12 2012 C
232791 Schnitzler , Rebekah F 9 2015 X
258304 Schnitzler , Shawn M 9 2015 X
127510 Schreiber , Ashley F 12 2012 X
218121 Schreiber , Hannah F 8 - X
172783 Schuehler , JoLee F 11 2013 X
260614 Schultz , Rachel F 9 2015 X
218095 Schultz , Samantha F 10 2014 X
218116 Schumacher , Emme F 9 2015 X
175003 Schumacher , Hadley F 11 2013 X
148779 Schwarber , Holly F 12 2012 X
193955 Schwarber , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
188586 Schwarberg , Anthony M 11 2013 X
237852 Scott , Haley F 7 - X
223027 Scott , Jada F 10 2014 X
234376 Sebastian , Joel M 10 2014 X
173294 Sebastian , Lauren F 12 2012 X
219493 Seckman , Chloe F 10 2014 X
258305 Seiter , Chad M 9 2015 X
178827 Seiter , Erik M 11 2013 X
186106 Sell , Noah M 11 2013 X
220751 Sharp , Baylie F 9 2015 C
186103 Shear , Herbert M 11 2013 X
248402 Shearer , Jack M 9 2015 X
217410 Shouse , Austin M 10 2014 X
209081 Simington , Ryan M 10 2014 X
186133 Simpson , Tommy M 11 2013 X
248403 Singleton , Brady M 9 2015 X
237839 Siry , Karli F 9 2015 X
222223 Sizemore , Grace F 10 2014 X
186079 Skinner , Brian M 11 2013 X
220748 Skinner , Samantha F 9 2015 X/C
254982 Slone , Mica F 12 2012 C
260896 Slusser , Alexis F 10 2014 X
185342 Smallwood , Gabe M 10 2014 X
217411 Smith , Aaron M 10 2014 X
217412 Smith , Jordan M 10 2014 X
188616 Smith , Lauren F 11 2013 X/C
201436 Smith , Natalie F 7 - X
148227 Smith , Ryan F 12 2012 X
260843 Smith , Sophie F 9 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 1a14485fbd1bdc10daef6ab3cb01bbb4 2016-04-27 09:36:42

Digitally signed by Steve Hensley (stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us) April 29, 2016 07:50:05 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

248226 Snyder , Emma F 9 2015 C
232141 Souders , Caleb  M 11 2014 X
201431 Souders , Courtney F 11 2013 X
248404 South , Jerry M 9 2015 X
248405 Southerland , Kyler M 9 2015 X
114185 Spahr , Bryan M 12 2012 X
248407 Spaulding , Billy M 9 2015 X
186091 Spicer , Tommy M 11 2013 X
255277 Stacey , Owen  M 8 - X
237371 Stadtmiller , Brianna F 9 2015 X
161507 Stadtmiller , Jared M 12 2012 X
221654 Staggs , Aleah F 10 2014 X
193966 Staggs , Corbin M 12 2012 X
218118 Stahl , Katie F 9 2015 X
253326 Stamm , Nick M 9 2015 X
217413 Stanton , Jakeb M 10 2014 X
253736 Starrett , Logan M 11 2013 X
248406 Starrett , Tanner M 9 2015 X
170560 Steele , Emily F 12 2012 X
250442 Steele , Jacob M 10 2014 X
111749 Steele , Logan M 12 2012 X
234383 Steffen , Kameron M 9 2015 X
165702 Stephany , Colten M 9 2015 X
258306 Stevenson , Luke M 8 - X
188611 Stewart , Heidi F 11 2013 C
237842 Stewart , Madison F 9 2015 X
248408 Strange , Donavan M 9 2015 X
237814 Styer , Abby  F 12 2012 X
175004 Styer , Jaime F 11 2013 X
154204 Szovati , Stephanie F 12 2012 X
253323 Teegarden , Collin M 11 2013 X
248409 Terhaar , Gavin M 9 2015 X
170419 Terhaar , Sarah F 11 2013 X
217415 Terry , Austin M 10 2014 X
231228 Thacker , Mason M 10 2014 X
237374 Thomas , Gabby F 8 - X
148461 Thomas , Griffin M 11 2012 X
237249 Thompson , Kylie F 7 - X
237245 Tieman , Jenna F 10 2014 X
154210 Tiemeier , Abby F 12 2012 X
202165 Tiemeier , Marion F 9 2015 X
217414 Tiemeyer , Kenneth M 10 2014 X
232582 Tilton , Abby F 9 2015 X
149636 Trout , Michael M 12 2012 X
237375 Trowbridge , Alexis F 8 - X
223055 Trunick , Ansley F 10 2014 X
148240 Trunick , Hadlee F 11 2013 X
221625 Tucker , Elijah M 10 2014 X
193987 Tucker , Nathanial M 11 2013 X
237248 Turner , Haley F 8 - X
161476 Turner , Hollie F 12 2012 X
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254469 Usleaman , Lonnie M 11 2013 X
156280 Valdez , Amber F 12 2012 X
248771 Vance , Bryan M 11 2013 X
232788 Vann , Destiny F 8 - X
162009 Vaught , Haley F 12 2012 C
251375 Venneman , Jarrett M 12 2013 X
217416 Verst , Adam M 10 2014 X
231229 Verst , Jacob M 12 2012 X
219494 Vineyard , Lauren F 9 2015 X
216409 Vires , AJ M 11 2013 X
237377 Voss , Brenna F 7 - X
248880 Wadkins , Adkire M 7 - X
173364 Wagner , Aaron M 12 2012 X
237372 Walker , Alexis F 9 2015 X
193963 Wallace , Solomon M 12 2012 X
127751 Walsh , Connor M 12 2012 X
232580 Walsh , Jessica  F 9 2015 X
220756 Walter , Hayley F 9 2015 C
149531 Walters , Jake M 12 2012 X
184464 Ward , Kylie F 10 2014 X
260871 Warner , Gavin M 9 2015 X
232789 Watson , Taylor F 8 - X
221658 Waymeyer , Philip M 10 2014 X
237840 Webster , Kimmie F 9 2015 X
234378 Weimer , Blake M 10 2014 X
248411 Weinberg , Chris M 9 2015 X
262767 Weinberg , Lainey  F 8 - X
260877 Weiner , Aaron M 12 2012 X
234379 Welch , Mark M 10 2014 X
194648 Wells , Brady M 11 2013 X
219488 Wells , Hannah F 9 2015 X
253799 Wells , Tamara F 9 2015 X
156278 Wendling , Allison F 12 2012 X
201192 Werrmann , Carson M 10 2014 X
111832 West , Allison F 12 2012 X
260898 West , Hailey F 9 2015 X
220815 Weyman , Allison F 12 2012 X
237830 Whitaker , Brandon M 10 2014 X
184465 White , Taylor F 10 2014 X
237378 Wiedemann , Kendall F 7 - X
219492 Wieland , Elyse F 9 2015 X
186070 Wieland , Eric M 11 2013 X
148464 Wilbers , Joseph M 11 2013 X
237380 Wilbers , Natalie F 7 - X
232763 Wilbur , Madysen F 11 2013 X
250251 Wildeboer , Grace F 9 2015 C
248412 Williams , Brennan M 9 2015 X
260897 Williams , Justice F 10 2014 X
260872 Williams , Luke M 9 2015 X
253322 Wilson , Drew M 9 2015 X
218119 Wilson , India F 9 2015 X
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127752 Wilson , Matt M 12 2012 X
230356 Windgasson , Haley F 9 2015 X
237831 Wirth , Noah M 9 2015 X
253811 Wisher , Shelby F 9 2015 X
173297 Wittrock , Sydney F 12 2012 X
202159 Wolf , Lydia F 11 2013 X
217417 Wolfe , Anthony M 10 2014 X
148480 Wolfzorn , Troy M 12 2012 X
175005 Wood , McKinzie F 11 2013 X
217418 Wooten , Eli M 10 2014 X
218096 Wyatt , Cassie F 9 2015 X
194650 Yenter , Tanner M 11 2013 X
138200 Younce , Parker M 12 2012 X
232765 Younse , Parker M 12 2012 X
234374 Zacate , Sansom M 11 2013 X
184453 Zents , Kylie F 10 2014 X
217419 Zimpleman , Devin M 10 2014 X
193949 Zumwalde , Evan M 11 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Augspurger, Rob 
Besecker, Jacob 
Bingham, Eric 
Brady, Brooks 
Brewer Rishwain, Noah M
Daniels, Conner 
Eblin, Joe 
Franzen, Alex 
Franzen, Corey 
Geiman, Jordan 
Gray, Adam 
Gray, Cooper  
Hartig, Colton 
Hoeh, Austin 
Hogan, Dawson 
Kremer, Ethan 
Oehrle, Luke 
Plessinger, Carson 
Reynolds, Jacob 
Reynolds, Matt 
Teegarden, Collin 
Thomas, Griffin 
Wagner, Aaron 
Walsh, Connor 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bertsch, Garren 
X Bezold, Mike 

Clark, Brett 
Clos, Tanner 
Day, Joel 
Fleckenstein, Garrett 
Geiman, Brad 
Hegyi, Cole 
Hoeh, Austin 
Lemons, Cameron 

X Marlow, Robert 
Mcgovney, Trent 
Measner, Gideon 

X Meinze, Joey 
Russell, Jesse 
Schaefer, Nathan 
Teegarden, Collin 
Werrmann, Carson 
Wilson, Drew 
Wilson, Matt 
Zumwalde, Evan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Buckler, Danni 
Busam, Mallory 
Clos, Taylor 

X Davis, Bailey 
Fornash, Brittany 
Holbrook, Mallory 
Jolly, Taylor 
Keeton, Alexis 

Kramer, Kylie 
X Marlow, Christina 

Miller, McKinlee 
Schwarber, Holly 
Schwarber, Mackenzie 
Scott, Jada 
Seckman, Chloe 
Trunick, Ansley 
Turner, Hollie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Barton, Jake 
Bechtol, Cameron 
Borne, Mason 
Brock, Grant 
Haigis, Luke 
Hitt, Austin 
Lewis, Cody 
Miller, Noah 
Staggs, Corbin 
Starrett, Logan 
Wallace, Solomon 
Waymeyer, Philip 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Anderson, Hannah 
Elsbernd, Alivia 
Henry, Carla Ann 
Hitt, Kaylee 
Neeriemer, Alyssa 

X Race, Kalie 
Roaden, Hannah 
Staggs, Aleah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Arthur, Kayla 
X Baynum, Michaela 
X Beiting, Haile 

Brown, Natalie 
Buckler, Carley 
Dyas, Ali 
Hiller, Kelsey 
Lee, Savannah 

X Losey, Alyson 
X Mayse, Courtney 

McKinzie, Morgan 
McNamara, Erin 

X Miller, Darah 
X Morris, Kenidi 

Orth, Emily 
Rust, Ashley 
Schneider, Lydia 
Slone, Mica 
Smith, Lauren 
Stewart, Heidi 
Wildeboer, Grace 

X Works, Brittney 

Varsity
Football

Bingham, Eric 
Born, Marcus 
Boschert, Jordan 
Brossart, Garrett 
Bryson, Tyler 
Chitwood, Reed 
Chowning, Will 
Clark, Brett 
Comer, Jack 
Crowder, Andrew 
Cummins, Christian 
Danford, David 
Dean, Eric 
Dowds, Alex 
Froelicher, Gunner 
Garland, Jimmy 
Gasdorf, Hunter 
Gray, Cooper  
Greer, Jacob 
Hagen, Noah 
Hale, Caleb 
Hamilton, Tanner 

X Hannah, Jack 
Heck, Dylan 
Hegner, Andrew 
Hill, Tyler 
Hodge, Jordan 
Hoeh, Austin 
Hofstetter, Brent 
Hogan, Dawson 
Hoskins, Colton 

X Howard, Brayden 
Joering, Zach 
Johnson, Trae 
Kopczynski, Adam 
Kramer, Mason 
Kremer, Ethan 
Lackey, Jeremy 
Lyle, Josh 
Mayer, Nic 
Miller, Nico 
Mills, Brent A 
Mitchell, Josh 
Nelson, Kyler 
Nelson, Zach 
Newberry, Jacob 
Plessinger, Carson 
Plummer, Gavin 
Pope, Jerry 
Randle, Austyn 
Rece, Elijah 
Rece, Emmitt 
Richardson, Connor 
Ritchie, Thomas 
Roderick, Tim 
Rose, Austin 
Sandman, Cameron 
Schierenbeck, Trey 

Sell, Noah 
Shear, Herbert 
Simington, Ryan 
Simpson, Tommy 
Skinner, Brian 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Jordan 
Spicer, Tommy 
Terry, Austin 
Trout, Michael 

X Turner, Dustin A
Vires, AJ 
Walters, Jake 
Wieland, Eric 
Wooten, Eli 
Zimpleman, Devin 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Canup, Haley 
Fillhardt, Sydney 
Fornash, Brittany 

X Gerhardstein, Haley 
Hartig, Haley  
Jackson, Jalyn 
Leicht, Ashley 
Lemons, Zoe 

X Mejia, Anna 
X Meyers, Madison 

Miller, McKinlee 
Miller, Salena 
Mitchell, Becca 
Orick, Danielle 
Peterson, Taylor 
Schnitzler, Rebekah 

X Stamm, Sydney 
Terhaar, Sarah 

X Tilton, Abby 
X Vanschoubroek, Jacy 

Walsh, Jessica  
Watson, Taylor 
Windgasson, Haley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baynum, Zack 
Daniels, Conner 
Franzen, Alex 
Hartig, Colton 
Korth, Kevin 
Lauer, Eric 
Seiter, Erik 
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Varsity
Golf - Girls

Clos, Taylor 
Fornash, Brittany 
Hegyi, Brooke 
Schuehler, JoLee 
Styer, Abby  
Turner, Hollie 
Weyman, Allison 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Augspurger, Rob 
Bauty, Trevor 
Clark, Adam 
Combs, Connor 
Coyle, Brycen 
Drake, Morgan 
Ervin, Conner 
Franzen, Alex 
Greer, Jacob 
Haller, Josh 
Hamilton, Dakota 
Henderson, Christian 
Houston, Grady 
Kuebbing, Zach 
Leopold, Adam 
Nor, Burhan 
Obrien, River 
Oehrle, Luke 
Perkins, Grant 
Phelps, Brandon 
Schierenbeck, Trey 
Schneider, Colton 
Smallwood, Gabe 
Thomas, Griffin 

X Weber, Matt 
Wilbers, Joseph 
Wolfzorn, Troy 
Younse, Parker 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Hannah 
Brown, Lindsey 
Cline, Becca 
Donoghue, Kaitlyn 
Fausz, Natalie 
Florimonte, Gracie 
Ford, Samantha 
Gerhardstein, Haley 
Hammack, Courtney 
Jolly, Taylor 
Kuper, Alyson 
Nelson, Olivia 
Peterson, Taylor 
Pruetz, Brooke 
Riley, Kelsey 
Roaden, Hannah 
Schreiber, Ashley 
Schumacher, Hadley 

Schwarber, Holly 
Styer, Jaime 
Szovati, Stephanie 
Zents, Kylie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Bezold, Isaac 
Blades, Damien 
Cartwright, Justin 
Carver, Trevor 
Combs, Grant 
Harris, Jeffery 
Hermes, Gus 
Houston, Kyle 
Leopold, Adam 
Loesch, Foster 
Nerenberg, Caleb 

X Richardson, Gabe 
Steele, Jacob 
Steele, Logan 
Stephany, Colten 
Tucker, Elijah 
Tucker, Nathanial 
Venneman, Jarrett 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Cropenbaker, Dawn 
X Dreyer, Rachel 

Garcia, Annie 
Grooms, Kaitlyn 
Hedger, Paige 
Kraly, Hannah 
Lackey, Sierra 
Loesch, Abbie 
Meadows, Summer 
Meiser, Grace 
Reidmatter, Nichole 
Tiemeier, Marion 
West, Allison 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Armstrong, Casey 
Arthur, Cole 
Bertsch, Noah 
Boling, Dylan 
Bradshaw, Cameron 
Brown, Ben 
Cartwright, Justin 
Clark, Blake 
Cobb, Brandon 
Combs, Connor 
Coyle, Brycen 
Elsbernd, Max 
Fox, Chris 
Geiman, Mason 
Hoskins, Caden 

Huff, Jacob 
Hyatt, Dontay 
Kellinghaus, Max 
McDowell, Anderson 
Neises, Mason  
Oldiges, Hogan 
Pangburn, Keith 
Richard, Raymond 
Roenker, Brandon 
Simington, Ryan 
Souders, Caleb  
Walters, Jake 
Warner, Gavin 
Weiner, Aaron 
Williams, Luke 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bird, Brooke 
Copes, Madison 
Crigler, Rachel 

X Dolwick, Mackenzie 
Elsbernd, Alivia 

X Frazen, Megan 
Glenn, Paxton 
Guevara, Emily 
Hertzenberg, Megan 
Hogston, Allie 
Lam, Veronica 

X Mason, LaQuissa 
Melville, Jade 
Moloney, Haley 
Mosbach, Hannah 
Neiser, Vanessa 
Orth, Haley 
Pangburn, Dana 
Schultz, Rachel 
Sebastian, Lauren 
Smith, Lauren 
Smith, Natalie 

X Souders, Carleigh 
X Souders, Courtney 
X Warpool, Aubrey 

Wittrock, Sydney 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bates, Dalton 
Blades, Damien 

X Born, Marcus 
Burbrink, Adam 
Chamberlin, Jacob 
Combs, Grady  
Combs, Grant 
Comer, Thomas 
Conroy, Colton 
Crowe, David 
Cummins, Christian 
Dowds, Alex 
Durbin, Richie 

Erwin, James 
Finkenstead, Trey 
Franzen, Noah 
Froelicher, Gunner 
Gies, Jared 
Groneck, Derek 
Haller, Josh 
Hounshell, Kyle 
Imhoff, Casey 
Johnson, Alex 
Lacy, Caleb 
Lacy, Camden 
Lauer, Eric 
Leopold, Adam 
Manser, Jarrod 
Mayer, Nic 
McGrath, Shawn 
Nor, Burhan 
Padin, Nick 
Rauch, Corey 
Rece, Elijah 
Riera, Luis 
Seiter, Erik 
Thacker, Mason 
Tucker, Nathanial 
Verst, Jacob 
Waymeyer, Philip 
Weimer, Blake 
Younse, Parker 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brumley, Taylor 
Carrigan, Devan 
Cassinelli, Olivia 
Cline, Becca 
Daffron, Josie 
Donoghue, Kaitlyn 
Feiler, Madeline 
Florimonte, Gracie 
Ford, Samantha 
Franzen, Allison 
Garcia, Annie 
Halpin, Paige 
Johnson, Anna 
Johnson, Kaylee 
Kavanaugh, Kayla 
Keeton, Alexis 
Kumkerd, Pimlapas 
Lackey, Sierra 
Lauer, Sophia G
Marlow, Christina 
Meadows, Summer 
Meiser, Grace 
Miller, Darah 
Mounts, Tia 
Orth, Emily 
Orth, Isabelle R
Parnell, Haley 
Pelle, Rebecah 
Reagor, Sydney 
Roaden, Hannah 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Campbell County (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: bd152c1be6ce0175b156f8cb904a6476 2016-04-27 09:35:46
Digitally signed by Steve Hensley (stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us)April 29, 2016 07:50:05 AM

Ross, Tajuana 
Rust, Ashley 
Rust, Brittany 

X Schiller, Emily 
Schultz, Samantha 
Schumacher, Emme 
Slusser, Alexis 
Stadtmiller, Brianna 
Steele, Emily 
Tiemeier, Abby 
Valdez, Amber 
Weinberg, Lainey  
Wendling, Allison 
West, Hailey 
Wilbur, Madysen 
Williams, Justice 

Varsity
Volleyball

Busam, Mallory 
Curry, Kyndal 
Graff, Hannah 
Hertzenberg, Megan 
Isaacs, Grace 
McCleary, Elena 

X Meadows, Summer 
Ronnebaum, Jordan 

X Ross, Lindsey 
Rust, Brittany 
Seckman, Chloe 
Smith, Ryan 
Trunick, Hadlee 
Walsh, Jessica  
Wells, Hannah 
Wieland, Elyse 

Varsity
Wrestling

Arthur, Cole 
Barrett, Collin 
Chamberlain, Daniel 
Danford, David 
Downton, Trey 

X Garland, Jimmy 
Gies, Jared 
Graziani, Brett 
Harris, Jeffery 
Hines, Ty 
Hodge, Jordan 
Holden, Bryan 
Howell, Bryan 
Imhoff, Casey 
Joering, Zach 
Ketchen-Carter, Thomas 

X Krebs, Brad 
X Lackey, Jeremy 

Lillie, Dakota 
Manser, Jarrod 
Mayer, Daulton 
McGrath, Shawn 

Messer, Brandon 
Moore, Ryan 
Nelson, Kyler 
Orth, Cody 
Parnell, Hunter 
Rolf, Tim 

X Skinner, Brian 
Spahr, Bryan 

X Spicer, Tommy 
Stacey, Owen  
Stadtmiller, Jared 
Usleaman, Lonnie 
Wells, Brady 
Wilbers, Joseph 
Yenter, Tanner 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brandon, Kersey 
Chamberlain, Daniel 
Comer, Thomas 
Conroy, Colton 
Durbin, Richie 
Erwin, James 
Finkenstead, Trey 
Franzen, Noah 
Howell, Bryan 
Howell, Daniel Gage
Johnson, Alex 
McGrath, Joey 
McGrath, Shawn 
Schwarberg, Anthony 
Waymeyer, Philip 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Durbin, Randi Lynn
Franzen, Allison 
Glenn, Paxton 
Johnson, Anna 
Kavalauskas, Emma 
Little, Madison 
Neiser, Vanessa 
Reagor, Sydney 
Sizemore, Grace 
Valdez, Amber 
Wendling, Allison 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Bingham, Eric 
Brady, Brooks 
Brewer Rishwain, Noah M
Comer, Jack 
Daniels, Conner 
Eblin, Joe 
Fleckenstein, Garrett 
Franzen, Corey 
Frisch, Jacob 

Geiman, Jordan 
Gray, Adam 
Gray, Cooper  
Hartig, Colton 
Hoeh, Austin 
Kremer, Ethan 
Moore, Jordan 
Oehrle, Luke 
Peters, Gavin 
Plessinger, Carson 
Plewke, Hunter 
Reinhart, Cody 
Reynolds, Jacob 

X Reynolds, Matt 
Schaefer, Nathan 
Thomas, Griffin 

X Wagner, Aaron 
X Walsh, Connor 

Werrmann, Carson 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Brett 
Clos, Tanner 
Comer, Jack 
Day, Joel 
Fleckenstein, Garrett 
Geiman, Brad 
Hoeh, Austin 
Kramer, Mason 

X Mayer, Nic 
Russell, Jesse 
Schaefer, Nathan 
Werrmann, Carson 
Wilson, Drew 
Zumwalde, Evan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Buckler, Danni 
Busam, Mallory 
Davis, Bailey 
Holbrook, Mallory 
Jackson, Jalyn 
Marlow, Christina 
Miller, McKinlee 
Schnitzler, Rebekah 
Scott, Jada 
Seckman, Chloe 

X Turner, Hollie 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Arthur, Kayla 
Baker, Chloe 

X Beiting, Haile 
Born, Reese 
Buckler, Carley 
Chasteen, Ashley 

Dyas, Ali 
Kilmer, Meredith 
Koeninger, Alexys 
Kuper, Anna 
Lee, Savannah 
Losey, Alyson 
Mayse, Courtney 
McKinzie, Morgan 
Renchen, Kylie 
Roberts, Brooke 
Schneider, Lydia 
Stewart, Heidi 
Vaught, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Football

Chowning, Will 
Comer, Jack 
Dowds, Alex 
Hegner, Andrew 
Hoeh, Austin 
Hofstetter, Brent 
Kramer, Mason 
Lyle, Josh 
Mayer, Nic 
Miller, Nico 
Mills, Brent A 
Mitchell, Josh 
Pope, Jerry 
Rece, Emmitt 
Ritchie, Thomas 
Rose, Austin 
Simington, Ryan 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Jordan 
Terry, Austin 
Wooten, Eli 
Zimpleman, Devin 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Busam, Ellie 
Canup, Haley 
Chinn, Lacie 
Fillhardt, Sydney 
Hartig, Haley  
Jackson, Jalyn 
Joering, Abby 
Leicht, Ashley 
Lemons, Zoe 
Meyers, Madison 
Miller, Salena 
Peterson, Taylor 
Schnitzler, Rebekah 
Watson, Taylor 
Windgasson, Haley 
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Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Baynum, Mickey 
Bertsch, Garren 

X Couch, Marcus 
Hart, Kyle 
Hartig, Colton 
Lauer, Eric 
Poe, Devon 
Seiter, Erik 
Simington, Ryan 
Whitaker, Brandon 
Wirth, Noah 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Sampson, Elizabeth  
Souders, Courtney 
Ward, Kylie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

 Adan, Mohamed 
Bauty, Trevor 
Clark, Adam 
Coyle, Brycen 
Drake, Morgan 
Franzen, Alex 
Haller, Josh 
Hamilton, Dakota 
Henderson, Christian 
Kaiser, Sam 
Kuebbing, Zach 
Langworthy, Sean 
Loesch, Foster 
Manser, Jarrod 
Moore, Jordan 
Newberry, Jacob 
Nor, Burhan 
Obrien, River 
Oehrle, Luke 
Padin, Nolin 
Perry, Cole  
Phelps, Brandon 
Rauch, Corey 
Riley, Brandon 
Schierenbeck, Trey 
Schneider, Colton 
Sebastian, Joel 
Smallwood, Gabe 
Thacker, Mason 
Thomas, Griffin 
Vance, Bryan 
Welch, Mark 
Wilbers, Joseph 
Younce, Parker 
Zacate, Sansom 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Hannah 
Barth, Marissa 
Bentley, Emily 
Brown, Lindsey 
Busam, Ellie 
Canup, Alexa 
Carrigan, Devan 
Evans, Olivia 
Florimonte, Gracie 
Ford, Samantha 
Galbraith, Sarah 
Hartig, Haley  
Hertzenberg, Leah 
Johnson, Layna 
Kavalauskas, Annie 
Kavanaugh, Kayla 
Macke, Courtney 
Owens, Sydney 
Peterson, Taylor 
Pruetz, Brooke 
Roaden, Hannah 
Schreiber, Hannah 
Schuehler, JoLee 
Schultz, Samantha 
Schumacher, Emme 
Stahl, Katie 
Styer, Jaime 
Thompson, Kylie 
Tieman, Jenna 
Turner, Haley 
Ward, Kylie 
White, Taylor 
Wood, McKinzie 
Wyatt, Cassie 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Arthur, Cole 
Bertsch, Noah 
Bradshaw, Cameron 
Brown, Ben 
Cartwright, Justin 
Clark, Blake 
Cobb, Brandon 
Coyle, Brycen 
Elsbernd, Max 
Fox, Chris 
Hoskins, Caden 
Huff, Jacob 
Kellinghaus, Max 
Pangburn, Bradley 
Pangburn, Keith 
Richard, Raymond 
Roenker, Brandon 
Souders, Caleb  
Warner, Gavin 
Williams, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Begley, Sarah 
Busam, Mallory 
Curry, Kyndal 
Hertzenberg, Megan 
Leicht, Ashley 
Markus, Allison 
Marlow, Christina 
McCleary, Elena 

X Meadows, Summer 
Rust, Brittany 
Seckman, Chloe 
Siry, Karli 
Smith, Ryan 
Trunick, Hadlee 
Vineyard, Lauren 
Wells, Hannah 
Wieland, Elyse 
Wolf, Lydia 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Chamberlain, Daniel 
Imhoff, Casey 
Mayer, Daulton 
Messer, Brandon 
Rolf, Tim 
Stacey, Owen  
Usleaman, Lonnie 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Conroy, Colton 
Durbin, Richie 
Erwin, James 
Schwarberg, Anthony 
Waymeyer, Philip 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Markus, Allison 
Ruehl, Jesse 

Freshman
Baseball

Anderson, Peyton 
Becker, Brandon 
Besecker, Jared 
Brewer Rishwain, Noah M
Comer, Jack 

X Fleckenstein, Garrett 
X Frisch, Jacob 

Gable, Daniel 
Geiman, Jordan 
Gray, Adam 
Hoeh, Austin 
Kersey, Nathan 

Key, Kyle 
Kremer, Brett 
McNamara, Tim 

X Oehrle, Luke 
Orick, David 
Painter, Storm 
Peters, Gavin 
Plewke, Hunter 
Ponting, Max 

X Reinhart, Cody 
Riera, Jesus 
Schaefer, Nathan 
Schnitzler, Shawn 
Seiter, Chad 
Southerland, Kyler 
Stevenson, Luke 
Verst, Adam 
Werrmann, Carson 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bell, Aaron 
Bertsch, Noah 

X Clos, Tanner 
Comer, Jack 

X Day, Joel 
Farmer, Chandler 

X Fleckenstein, Garrett 
Graham, Zane 
Harrod, Logan 
Helton, Andrew 

X Hoeh, Austin 
Jolly, Grant 
Jolly, Reid 
Kramer, Mason 
Lawrence, Tanner 

X Mayer, Nic 
X Russell, Jesse 

Schaefer, Nathan 
Southerland, Kyler 
Stamm, Nick 
Werrmann, Carson 
Wilson, Drew 
Wirth, Noah 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bay, Emma 
Buchanan, Kaylee 
Buckler, Danni 

X Busam, Mallory 
Chinn, Lacie 
Holbrook, Mallory 
Jackson, Jalyn 
Leicht, Ashley 
Madierez, Kaylee 

X Miller, McKinlee 
Mitchell, Becca 
Peterson, Taylor 
Purdy, MacKenzie 
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Russell, Hope  
Schnitzler, Rebekah 

X Scott, Jada 
X Seckman, Chloe 

Tilton, Abby 
Trunick, Ansley 
Watson, Taylor 
Wells, Tamara 
Wisher, Shelby 

Freshman
Cheerleading

Abuan, Devon 
Baker, Chloe 

X Born, Reese 
Chasteen, Ashley 
Drake, Chloe 
Dyas, Grace 

X Fries, Olivia  
Hounshel, Hope 
Kilmer, Meredith 
Koeninger, Alexys 
Kuper, Anna 
Macke, Courtney 
Mays, Madi 
Miller, Darah 
Redwine, Kayli 
Renchen, Kylie 
Roberts, Brooke 
Sharp, Baylie 
Skinner, Samantha 
Snyder, Emma 
Walter, Hayley 

Freshman
Football

Ahrman, Sam 
Anderson, Peyton 
Arguelles, Emmanuel 
Arthur, Cole 
Brown, Devin 
Byrd, Jacob 
Carl, Xan 
Carrier, Michael 

X Chowning, Will 
Clark, Blake 
Cloyd, Dallas 
Cloyd, ShiAnn 
Comer, Jack 
Decker, Luke 
Dekle, Dexionte 
Dowds, Alex 
Gillespie, Carson 
Harris, Jeffery 
Harrod, Logan 
Heasley, Andrew 
Hegner, Andrew 
Helton, Andrew 
Herald, Sam 

X Herman, Hunter 

Hernandez, Ryan 
Hoeh, Austin 

X Hofstetter, Brent 
Hornsby, Brennan 
Hounshell, Kyle 
Jolly, Grant 
Jolly, Reid 
Kramer, Mason 
Kremer, Brett 
Lawrence, Tanner 
Lyle, Josh 

X Mayer, Nic 
Miller, Nico 
Miller, Trenton 
Mills, Brent A 
Minning, Tim 
Mullins, Alec 

X Murrell, Mike 
Orth, Augustus 
Orth, Cody 
Plewke, Hunter 
Ponting, Max 
Raleigh, Bryan 
Randall, Austyn 

X Rece, Emmitt 
Rector, Louis 
Ritchie, Thomas 
Rolf, Tim 
Saner, Dustin 
Shearer, Jack 
Shouse, Austin 
Singleton, Brady 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Jordan 
South, Jerry 
Southerland, Kyler 
Spaulding, Billy 
Stanton, Jakeb 
Starrett, Tanner 
Strange, Donavan 
Terhaar, Gavin 
Terry, Austin 
Tiemeyer, Kenneth 
Verst, Adam 
Weinberg, Chris 
Williams, Brennan 
Wolfe, Anthony 
Wooten, Eli 
Zimpleman, Devin 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Amanda 
Bay, Emma 
Busam, Ellie 
Chinn, Lacie 
Drake, Chloe 
Evans, Natalie 
Jackson, Jalyn 
Joering, Abby 
Lippert, Hannah 
Little, Madison 

Madierez, Kaylee 
Nadeau, Elizabeth 
Parker, Annabella 
Schnitzler, Rebekah 
Skinner, Samantha 
Smith, Sophie 
Trowbridge, Alexis 
Vann, Destiny 
Watson, Taylor 
Wiedemann, Kendall 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Asbury, Nate 
Badger, Daniel 
Baker, Luke 
Bauty, Trevor 
Brown, Ben 
Crump, Dylan 
Farmer, Chandler 
Hart, Logan 
Haynes, Zach  
Hedenberg, Porter 

X Kaiser, Sam 
Kremer, Caleb 
Moloney, Brandon 
Mounce, Ben 
Napier, Josh 
Obrien, Hunter 

X Oehrle, Luke 
Pangburn, Keith 
Penrod, Trey 
Rauch, Corey 
Riley, Brandon 
Sebastian, Joel 
Smallwood, Gabe 
Steffen, Kameron 
Thacker, Mason 
Wadkins, Adkire 
Weimer, Blake 
Welch, Mark 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Barth, Marissa 
Bentley, Emily 
Busam, Ellie 
Carrigan, Devan 
Drake, Chloe 
Florimonte, Gracie 
Galbraith, Sarah 
Hartig, Haley  
Hertzenberg, Leah 
Kavanaugh, Kayla 
Kissee, Katelin 
Kuebbing, Jessica 
Macke, Courtney 
Molony, Grace 
Nelson, Abby 
Pruetz, Brooke 

Schack, Caroline 
Schreiber, Hannah 
Schumacher, Emme 
Stadtmiller, Brianna 
Stahl, Katie 
Thomas, Gabby 
Thompson, Kylie 
Trowbridge, Alexis 
Turner, Haley 
Voss, Brenna 
Walker, Alexis 
Wiedemann, Kendall 
Wilbers, Natalie 
Wilson, India 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bischoff, Clohe 
Bowers, Taylor 

X Busam, Mallory 
Crowl, Olivia 
Evans, Abbie 
Graziani, Brittany 
Grooms, Kaitlyn 
Hall, Autumn 
Jackson, Jalyn 
Leicht, Ashley 
Lemons, Zoe 
McCleary, Elena 

X Meadows, Summer 
Miller, Kilee 
ODay, Rilee 
Ruscher, Chloe 
Scott, Haley 
Seckman, Chloe 
Siry, Karli 
Stewart, Madison 

X Vineyard, Lauren 
Walsh, Jessica  
Webster, Kimmie 
Wells, Hannah 
Wieland, Elyse 


